
 

 

**Continuing Education Opportunities for Certified Blasters 
September 2016 to September 2017 

 

On-line (16 CE Hours); ISEE Blasting Fundamentals. www.isee.org/training 
International, (440) 349-4400, E-mail: wingfield@isee.org (Brian Wingfield) 
 

Various Dates (16 to 24 CE hours each); Montville, OH  
Seminars and workshops: Mechanics of Rock Blasting; Underground Rock Blasting; 

Open-pit and Quarry Blasting; Seismology;  Blasting for the Law Team; and 
Underwater Blasting.  (Use contact information for dates and details.) 
Academy for Blasting & Explosives Technology www.idc-pbs.com  

(440) 474-6700  e-mail: anthony@idc-pbs.com  (Dr. Calvin Konya, Director) 
 

October 5-7, 2016 (up to 12 CE hours); Lake Ozark, MO  
Mid-America Blasting Conference 
Tan-Tar-A Resort  www.heartlandblast.org   

(417) 529-1316 e-mail: jbowling@whiteseis.com (John Bowling) 
 

November 10-11, 2016 (up to 8 CE hours); Charlestown, WV 
Potomac Chapter 26th Blasters Educational Seminar    
 Hollywood Casino at Charles Town Races  www.potomacisee.org  

(717)-243-7597  e-mail:   bmccombie@mandjexplosives.com (Brian McCombie) 
 

December 5, 2016 (up to 5 CE hours); Evansville, IN    
Blasters’ Workshop Indiana Society of Mining and Reclamation   
(812) 665-2207       e-mail: phart@dnr.in.gov  (Phyllis Hart) 

 
December 8 – 9, 2016 (up to 12 CE hours); Lexington, KY         

Kentucky Blasting Conference www.kyblastingconference.com 
(859) 312-0625    e-mail:   lschneider@twc.com (Larry Schneider) 
 

January 18 – 19, 2017 (up to 16 CE hours); Beckley, WV   
Mine Blasting Safety & Application Seminar  www.msha.gov 

(304) 256-3252     e-mail: malay.kevin@dol.gov (Kevin Malay) 
 

January 28 – February 1, 2017 (up to 24 CE hours); Orlando, FL   
ISEE’s Conference on Explosives & Blasting Technique  
NOTE: A certificate will be issued for the Saturday (Jan. 28) workshop, but attendance at 

the technical sessions on Monday and Tuesday must be verified by the appropriate session 
leaders or an ISEE conference official.  www.isee.org/conferences/2017-conference  
(440) 349-4400  e-mail: mangol@isee.org (Lynn Mangol) 
 
March 30, 2017 (up to 8 CE hours); Columbus, OH (DoubleTree Hotel near Worthington) 

Ohio Drilling & Blasting Conference www.ISEE.org  
(440) 349-4400   e-mail: mangol@isee.org   (Lynn Mangol) 

 
*April 4 – 5, 2017 (up to 12 CE hours); Charleston, WV            
WV Blaster Refresher Training (WVDEP) www.dep.wv.gov/dmr/oeb/Pages/default.aspx  

(304) 926-0499   e-mail: jim.e.ratcliff@wv.gov (Jim Ratcliff) 
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April 19 - 21, 2017 (up to 12 CE hours); Spearfish, SD  
29th Best in the West Drill and Blast Conference  

http://www.npcisee.org/best_in_the_west.htm   
(605) 332-7211 e-mail: dough@sayreassociates.com (Doug Hoy) 

 
*July 12, 2017 (up to 8 CE hours); Ebensburg, PA            
DEP Mine Safety Underground Industrial Mineral Blasting License Continuing Ed 

Training PA DEP, Bureau of Mine Safety 
(814) 472-1885   e-mail:  rlamkie@pa.gov  (Rick Lamkie) 

 
* Subject to change or availability 
** Continuing Education hours subject to approval by the accepting Regulatory Authority 
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